APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Mana	ager: AMY SCANLON	Page 1 of
Project:	PINNEY LIBRARY	
Contract Nur		Payment Number: 5
DO NOT	WRITE IN THIS BOX - TO BE C	OMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FRO	OM PAGE:2	2,279,208.78
LESS RETA	INAGE:	103,569.58
SUBTOTAL:		2,175,639.20
LESS PREV	/IOUS PAYMENTS:	1,589,494.38
CURRENT F	PAYMENT DUE:	\$ 586,144.82
	Grine C	9/04/19
	CONTRACTOR: TRI-NORTH BUIL	LDERS, INC. DATE
INSPECTOR	R'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT: The undersigned Inspector certifies the by this application for payment has be and that the contractor is entitled to payment.	at to the best of his/her knowledge, the work covered en completed in accordance with the contract documents, syment for the amount certified.
	Mike Schuchardt	9 5 19
	INSPECTOR	DATE
PLEASE PRO	OVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAY	MENT REQUEST: FROM: 8/1/19 TO: 8/30/19
DI FASE PRO	OVIDE THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRA	CTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD
	inks Construction LLC	Klein Dickert
	nty Contracting	North American Mechanical Inc
KVA Electr		Sergenians Floor Coverings Inc
		United States Alliance Fire Protection Inc
NOTE:	SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE	E SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.
	PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESS	SED EVERY TIMO WEEKS

\$38,078

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS, INC. PINNEY LIBRARY CONTRACT NO. 7662 PAYMENT NO. 5

	ACT NO. 7662 NT NO. 5	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOUNT NO. 10002-50-140		_											
90000	PINNEY LIBRARY BASE BID (EXCLUDING ALTERNATE 1)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,996,000.00	\$3,996,000.00		0.15	\$583,972.66	0.41	\$1,652,600.59	0.56	\$2,236,573.25	55.97%
90001	ALTERNATE NO. 1: North Garden scope as shown on sheets A320 and A321 and related M.E.P. and Structural drawings and related specifications.	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$124,900.00	\$124,900.00		0.15	\$19,343.00	0.15	\$18,735.00	0.30	\$38,078.00	30.49%
CONTRACT TOTALS				,	\$4,120,900.00			\$603,315.66	•	\$1,671,335.59	-	\$2,274,651.25	- 55.20%
CHANG	E ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10002-50-140												
	- COR-1 RFI-30 Louver size change	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$416.03		\$416.03	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$416.03	1.00	\$416.03	100.00%
	- COR-2 RFI-6 Library mech hub drain	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,400.36		\$1,400.36	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,400.36	1.00	\$1,400.36	100.00%
	- COR-3 RFI-16 KD submittal clarification	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,741.14		\$2,741.14	1.00	\$2,741.14	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$2,741.14	100.00%
	- COR-4 Added 100 access floor panels	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,027.29		\$3,027.29	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
	CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL				l	\$7,584.82	l	\$2,741.14		\$1,816.39	J _	\$4,557.53	⊥
CHANG	E ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 10002-50-140												
	- COR-5 RFI-12 Plumbing Questions	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,121.21		\$4,121.21	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
	- COR-6 RFI-34 Existing Sprinkler Piping	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,493.74		\$2,493.74	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
	- COR-7 RFI-7 Existing Hose Bibs	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,463.49		\$1,463.49	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
	- COR-8 RFI-18 Bathroom Chase Wall Conflict	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,212.66		\$2,212.66	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
	- COR-9 CB-02	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,007.11		\$4,007.11	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
	CHANGE ORDER #2 TOTAL				·	\$14,298.21		\$0.00		\$0.00	_	\$0.00	
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)				\$4,142,783.03			\$606,056.80	= :	\$1,673,151.98	= =	\$2,279,208.78	= 55.02%	